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
RENT IP YOU NEEO!\ TO RENT 
A HOME OR APARTMENT TO 
LIVE IN TALI 3?« WO AMD 
ASK FOR DOROTHY.

BUT YOU CAN! (IF YOU HURRY!)
FOUR DRESSING ROOMS/ TWO «*THSx EXCLUSIVE ROLLING 
HILIS RIVIERA. $1800. WILL HANDLE. THE OWNER IS "DEEP 
I-.NDING" ON YOU TO CALL SWIFTLY.

By The Sea Shore
"PENTHOUSE "IN THE SKY." THREE BEDROOMS, FAMILY 

ROOM, ? BATHS, TWO FIREPLACES, WALL TO WALL CAR­ 
PETING, BUILT-INS, DISHWASHER INTERCOM. BAR IN 
RUMPUS ROOM. AUTOMATIC GARAGE DOOR OPENER. 
"OCEAN VIEW FROM EVERY ROOM IN THE HOUSE " 18x18 
FOOT SUNDECK. SUBMIT PRICE AND TERMS

Wilmington Area 5 Units
ONR ? BEDROOM AND POUR 1 BEDROOMS. WALL TO WALL 
C.ARPETS, STOVES REFRIGERATORS, AIR CONDITIONING. 
INCOME $400 PER. MONTH TRADE YOUR HOME AND LET 
YOUR f-UTURE TENANTS PAY THE LOAN

WE SPECIALIZE IN TAX DEFERRED 
EXCHANGES.

Progress Realty

$550 
DOWN .

Buvs this three tied room, hard­ 
wood floor, almost new home in 
Wilmington. Has double attached 
garage. A little paint and land­ 
scaping will make this home a 
ioy and beauty for ever. Priced 
to sell. For appointment to see- 
Call

FA 0-2770
$995 DOWN. Two houses on a lot.

Near South Bay Shopping Center.
Zoned RR-3. Each hounse has two 

1 bedrooms Priced at $18,950. Call. 
1 FR 0-3561

Vacant 3 Bdrms , family room. 1 3» 
; baths, F.A. Nr. West High. 10<v 
i down Owner 376-?ll9.

OWNER
Three bedroom, 1 a« bath, doubt* 
attached garage, completely re­ 
decorated Inside, cinder block 
fence. 51000 down and assume) 
payments of $115 a month in­ 
cluding tax and insurance. 
1749 W. 253rd PLAOE, LOMHA

DA 6-9519 
V G.T"Nb"bOWN

$16,500 Neat 3 bedroom stucco, 
near Harbor General Hospital. 
Drive by 1011 W. 226 Street, Thl» 
wont last, call to see it today!

Kamiya-Mamiyo 
Realty

RELIABLE SERVICE SINCE 1MI

FA 0-1160
*m DOWN. Large- t\vo bedrooms, 

hardwood floors. Fenced yard. 
Wnothlv payments of $89.28. Call 
FR 0-3561

Lett for Sal*, Business 
 nd R«$id*ntial

Cots fa>r Silt (6uiin*$> 
92 And R»$idtntial)

(Realtors Since 1947)

26314 South Western Ave. DA 5-1171

HOME AND INCOME
FOUR VERY LARGE TWO BEDROOM UNITS COMPLETELY 
REDECORATED. FOR AS LITTLE AS $1950. DOWN. INCOME, 
»40. MONTH. ONLY $33,950 FULL PRICE.

$495 DOWN
LARGE. CLEAN THREE BEDROOM HOME WITH GARAGE. 
IN EAST TORRANCE AREA ONLY $13.500 FULL PRICE.

INDEPENDENCE REALTY 
772-1776

$395 DOWN

in

West Torrance 
High Potential

R-3 — R-4 — C-2

3 Bed rooms

ALTER ALTER 
Realty & Insurance

2 LOCATIONS

2305 TORRANCL BLVD. 

FA 8-0373
402 CRAVENS AVE. 

FA 8-7770

trurtf voi'i i .i 1 r>' hOat for do
payment on tins slucco hnm 
Whh hinw si/r klt.-hcn ••• 
robe closets, fenced v 
inched oarage and — Close 
schools. Llstlno No. T.P. ji

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blv 

Open Til 9 P. M.

FR 8-2294

North Torrance 
3 Bedrm, and Den 

Fireplace
One of thr outstflndina home* in 
ih* neighborhood. It features dou- 
hir IT*.,i«r wall to wall carpet-
 'vi iiiflprs Custom breakfast 
nook, ndtuial wood cabinets, 2 
baths, service porch and park 
ilk* vi*rd with rock garden and
••-••- Den can be used for fourth 

nn Owners have moved 
'orcfid to sell below market.

v,n .int! Move lii lodav -- Call,

FR 0-3561

FR 1-6591
lot. \<000 Level

I 1100 Young In E. Wilmington. 
: TE 4513*

TcTcLOSE:"ESTATE7"«4:xir4~R4 j 1 6 DELUXE UNITS
lot. Near dOwntown Huntlngton ' 

; Park. Phone CRestvlew i-1401.

CORNER R-T lot. 50x150 Cabrillo 
and Sepulvede, Sen Pedro. Price 
$6500. Terms will be considered. 

TE 2-1741

USE CLASSIFED ADS
BY OWNER GI resale   4Vi'>. 

Grandvlew, 3-bedrm., fern, rm, 
I»* bath, fenced. $24.500. FR 5-5712.

} US! PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS tor 
quick positive results. 

PHONE DA H51S

THE
Our staff os o full time '

• talesman. True fact is we will work

Separate Offices for YOU full time at no
Highest Commissions
Top Location charge. Just call us and

Co/I 
Don Taylor

DA 6-9111

fe/l us of your needs. 

DA 6-6532 DA 6-9113 DA 6-9116 DA 6-91 DA 6-2661 DA 6-2922

SEARCH
Day and night — but — 
you know the good buys 
go fast. Make yourself 
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